15th March 2018
March 2018
EPS MTL 9202-ETS Rev4
Technical data
MTL industrial security
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

Add  - CC to above part numbers for Conformally Coated version for
installations in corrosive environments
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tofino LSM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
9522-MBT MTL Tofino Modbus TCP Enforcer LSM
9522-OPC MTL Tofino OPC Enforcer LSM
9522-EIP MTL Tofino Ethernet IP Enforcer LSM
9522-DNP3 MTL Tofino DNP3 Enforcer LSM
9522-IEC104 MTL Tofino IEC 104 Enforcer LSM
9522-GOOSE MTL Tofino IEC 61850 GOOSE Enforcer LSM